
Fiesta Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Brunner Michael (16/674) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kranebitter Arnold (16/066) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perlati Mirco (16/027) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reka Kader (16/541) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wieser Alex (16/478) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zils Susanne (16/2182) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brunner Michael 16/674 0 0 0,00

Kranebitter Arnold 16/066 0 0 0,00

Perlati Mirco 16/027 0 0 0,00

Reka Kader 16/541 0 0 0,00

Wieser Alex 16/478 0 0 0,00

Zils Susanne 16/2182 0 0 0,00

Sportarena

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Aichner Manuel (16/2965) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Engl Passler Norbert (16/068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gartner Reinhard (16/2966) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gasser Herbert (16/092) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Künig Kurt (16/2967) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leiter Jakob (16/2968) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aichner Manuel 16/2965 0 0 0,00

Engl Passler Norbert 16/068 0 0 0,00

Gartner Reinhard 16/2966 0 0 0,00

Gasser Herbert 16/092 0 0 0,00

Künig Kurt 16/2967 0 0 0,00

Leiter Jakob 16/2968 0 0 0,00

Dc Gsies

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gruber Alois (16/814) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Haberer Daniel (16/2901) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Haberer Martin (16/836) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jud Markus (16/203) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzinini Simon (16/835) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sinner Tobias (16/837) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taschler Christian (16/657) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gruber Alois 16/814 0 0 0,00

Haberer Daniel 16/2901 0 0 0,00

Haberer Martin 16/836 0 0 0,00

Jud Markus 16/203 0 0 0,00

Pizzinini Simon 16/835 0 0 0,00

Sinner Tobias 16/837 0 0 0,00

Taschler Christian 16/657 0 0 0,00

The Finisher

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Federspieler Julian (16/462) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goller Martin (16/841) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mair Armin (16/475) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mair Daniel (16/528) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Messner Leon (16/788) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Platzgummer Fabian (16/787) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Federspieler Julian 16/462 0 0 0,00

Goller Martin 16/841 0 0 0,00

Mair Armin 16/475 0 0 0,00

Mair Daniel 16/528 0 0 0,00

Messner Leon 16/788 0 0 0,00

Platzgummer Fabian 16/787 0 0 0,00



Dart Hunters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Amort Christian (16/662) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amort Julian (16/373) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Federspieler Andreas (16/256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Obexer Egon (16/086) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rabensteiner Hannes (16/661) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rieder Andreas (16/090) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volgger Martin (16/663) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Amort Christian 16/662 0 0 0,00

Amort Julian 16/373 0 0 0,00

Federspieler Andreas 16/256 0 0 0,00

Obexer Egon 16/086 0 0 0,00

Rabensteiner Hannes 16/661 0 0 0,00

Rieder Andreas 16/090 0 0 0,00

Volgger Martin 16/663 0 0 0,00

Dc Headshot

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Braunhofer Moritz (16/840) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graus Stefan (16/232) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanthaler Fabian (16/442) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marginter Stefan (16/350) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Obex Ivan (16/480) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thaler Georg (16/838) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unterkircher Christian (16/839) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Braunhofer Moritz 16/840 0 0 0,00

Graus Stefan 16/232 0 0 0,00

Lanthaler Fabian 16/442 0 0 0,00

Marginter Stefan 16/350 0 0 0,00

Obex Ivan 16/480 0 0 0,00

Thaler Georg 16/838 0 0 0,00

Unterkircher Christian 16/839 0 0 0,00


